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Customer: 

Product identity: 

Client/Metre ID: 

Laboratory ID: 

Potency: 

Analyte 

THC-A 

119-THC

CBD 

CBT 

CBE 

CBC 

CBN 

CBG 

CBC-A 

CBG-A 

CBDV 

CBL 

THCV-A 

Terpenes: 

Analyte 

r..-Caryophyllene 

Humulene 

r..-Myrcene 

farnesene 

(-)-r..-Pinene 

cis-r..-Ocimene 

(-)-Guaiol 

(-)-caryophyllene oxide 

( + )-Borneol

Wild Orchard - 333 New Road Unit 5 Parsippany, NJ 

THCa x Liquid Diamond

23-009793-0

Result(%) 

50.3 

0.193 

16.2 

3.03 

2.53 

2.35 

1.86 

1.22 

0.776 

0.451 

0.345 

0.301 

0.153 

Percent 

by weight 

1.06 

0.417 

0.318 

0.284 

0.142 

0.0791 

0.0358 

0.0226 

0.0195 

Percent 

of Total 

24.88% 

9.79% 

7.46% 

6.67% 

3.33% 

1.86% 

0.84% 

0.53% 

0.46% 

----

Summary 

• THC-A • CBDV 

• 119-THC • CBL 

• CBD • THCV-A 

CBT 

• CBE 

CBC 

CBN 

• CBG 

• CBC-A 

• CBG-A 

Analyte 

( R)-( + )-Limonene 

a-Bisabolol

a-pinene

Linalool 

(+)-fenchol 

(-)-a-Terpineol 

Camphene 

trans-r..-Ocimene 

Total Terpenes 

THC-Total 44.6% 

CBD-Total 16.2% 

(Reported in percent of total sample) 

Percent Percent 

by weight of Total 

0.853 20.02% 

0.323 7.58% 

0.298 7.00% 

0.188 4.41% 

0.108 2.54% 

0.0645 1.51% 

0.0235 0.55% 

0.0212 0.50% 

4.26 100.00% 

------------------ ---------
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Test results relate only to the parameters tested and to the samples as received by the laboratory. Test results meet all requirements of NELAP and the Columbia Laboratories quality assurance plan 

unless otherwise noted. This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written consent of this laboratory. Samples will be retained for a maximum of 30 days from the receipt date unless 

prior arrangements have been made. 

Testing in accordance with: OAR 333-007-0430 
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Customer: 

Product identity: 

Client/Metre ID: 

Sample Date: 

Laboratory ID: 

Evidence of Cooling: 

Temp: 

Relinquished by: 

Potency 

Analyte 

CBC 

CBC-A 

CBC-Total 

CBD 

CBD-A 

CBD-Total 

CBDV 

CBDV-A 

CBDV-Total 

CBE 

CBG 

CBG-A 

CBG-Total 

CBL 

CBL-A 

CSL-Total 

CBN 

CBT 

td0-THC-9R 

td0-THC-9S 

td 0-THC-Total 

118-THC

118-THCV

119-THC

delta-9-THCP 

exo-THC 

THC-A 

THC-Total 

THCV 

THCV-A 

THCV-Total 

Total Cannabinoids 

Wild Orchard - 333 New Road Unit 5 Parsippany, NJ 

THCa x Liquid Diamond

23-009793-0001

No 

24.2 °C 

client 

Sample Results 

Method: J AOAC 2015 V98-6 (mod)� Units % 

As Dry LOQ Notes 

Received weight 

2.35 0.0728 

0.776 0.0728 

3.03 0.137 

16.2 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

16.2 0.137 

0.345 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

0.345 0.136 

2.53 0.0728 

1.22 0.0728 

0.451 0.0728 

1.62 0.136 

0.301 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

0.301 0.137 

1.86 0.0728 

3.03 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.146 

<LOQ 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

0.193 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.0728 

50.3 0.728 

44.6 0.712 

<LOQ 0.0728 

0.153 0.0728 

<LOQ 0.136 

79.6 
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